 Tax Indonesia / October 2016 / No.19
Income Tax on Real Estate Investment Fund "/ Article 21 Income Tax incentive for qualifying
companies in the footwear and textile industries "/ Revocation of Tax Amnesty Asset
Declaration Letter

TaxFlash

LEH R (5 T2 T et

2016 4 10 H 17 H, BUFFRAN 7K T i B EFER &8 X — LU AR 4 5% & [ (Kontrak Investasi
Kolektif — Dana Investasi Real Estate/KIK-DIRE)Fi 43 8 (' 4H % 25 5l ——2016 4F3 40 556 (GR -
40) .

GR-40 HI5E, REFALEH &0k H /A= (SPC) BY KIK-DIRE AR B3R N, Mgt
BEPE B 0. 5% FAFAE R & Bl . GR-40 & L7 Bl LU

o HEERBISCHTT - [EEERI NAZ IR BRI E -

o EEREEITE =7 - YERL RO LRI SR AN

KT TEBIGABRESF,  F-ACASTHNE R IR S AS IR HIRAT 25 0K W BGHE. (MoF) ANk Y
SRBIRAEH

B 21 F—— FFEFIEHIEAMFILTHA 73 BB B H
TEHBIGR — 40T IS4 F . BURHSI VRN RAT T X T Bk IR BALEL, 5 A4k A 37 B Pl

RAFIEAH R % ——20164F- 55415 56 (GR-41) « GR-4UKRAH K& 7 # e i H A L i) 56 4
71, CFFBURRA, UBLESDENL . S T 201657 HITAE S, Bkt 20174121

i

pwc www.pwc.com/id



GR-4UNFF & AT T AT W Rl SR AT BRI e R, LABE 21 5 R i 4 BT SO T BB A AN L 34
5,000 /T EVJEJE I 01, TR N2.5% .  WIERSEFRM BN EIE 5,000 TENEJE, A4 HE1ZF12H
By, BB 7 RN 5 9% ) i 24 T A AL o

FEEr 2 A e 53 R 2016457 A 220174 1 WITRIHR S A 55 2155 H B A58 B 0 v R s FRD 2 53 4% BRI AE

FFE AN N 245 -

o BESHN/BRYT S R G LA ML AR A

o Z/DJEH2, 0004 MR

o ZRIHJE B 21 K TS AL

o  LHEHEMNZED50%MENE;

o WHE“GKTIEF;

o LAY THSMHEKHRT (BPJS Ketenagakerjaan) AIZEJ7{RE 4% F (BPJS Kesehatan) VI H: i f;
H AT =52 TS B NS B B A3 Bk fo B

R BB 20 2K WA I PO 48 5 R P R 55732 ) 4 O R D SR R €

201510 H21H, BiFEm (DGT) Mifn kT4 “BissRifss ™ il "  (Purat Pernyataan Harta untuk
Pengampunan Pajak / SPHPP) #2/7[{2k#%1: PER-21/PJ /2016 (PER-21) .

PER-21& T B 441 56141 / PMK.03 / 20165 55 (B4 FElUZ11/2016 5 AT 561D, & — 25w VR RlEs
SPHPPI) AK€ ) St 55451 «

PER-218UE, & LA R AR LE GBI TT LU fh Al 132 5 i) SPHPP:
o HUAERATHHNBAI ML T F1/5%
o ARATHIESN BT ORISR T2k AR BE AN SE A 55 K5O i X 4R o

Ak, BAIRACH) SPHPP K AL IRIELEIFIN, 1XLE SPHPP H Bk (I BERER 1 {8 H] T DGT A% e

TaxFlash No. 19/2016



Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwec.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwe.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwec.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwe.com

Dany Karim
dany.karim@id.pwe.com

Deny Unardi
deny.unardi@id.pwec.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwe.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwc.com

Felix MacDonogh
felix.macdonogh@id.pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwe.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Hanna Nggelan
hanna.nggelan@id.pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@id.pwc.com

Kexin Lim
lim.kexin@id.pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwec.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwe.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@id.pwe.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwe.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwe.com

Ryosuke R Seto
ryosuke.r.seto@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwe.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwec.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwe.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@id.pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwec.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

www.pwce.com/id
ﬁ PwC Indonesia

! @PwC_Indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to
contact.us@id.pwc.com

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional
advisors.

© 2016 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash No. 19/2016


http://www.pwc.com/id
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_indonesia
https://twitter.com/PwC_Indonesia
mailto:anton.manik@id.pwc.com

